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
Community Features:  Assoc. Recreation Owned, Community Heated Pool, Deed Restrictions, Elevators, Fees Required, Gated, HOA Re

| INTERIOR FEATURES

Year Built: 1984 Sq. Ft. Heated: 1,563 8q. Ft. Source: Tax Records

Master Bath: MBR Bath w/ Whirlpool CoolingfAC: Central
Floor Cover: Ceramic Tile Heating: Central

Interior Layout: Formal Dining Rm Separate, Living/Dining Room Combo

Kitchen: Breakfast/Snackbar

Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Hot Water Electric, Range, Refrigerator, Washer

Interior Features:  Blinds/Shades, Ceiling Fan(s), Drapes/Window Treatment, Smoke Alarm(s), Walk-in Closet
Utilities Data: Cable, Public Municipal Water, Sewer

| EXTERIOR INFORMATION

Construction: Block, Metal Frame Roof: Built Up Balcony/Porch Size:
Exterior Features: Baicony/Sun Deck

Garage/Carport: 1 Car Carport -

Garage Features: Assigned Parking, Attached, Guest Parking, OpEI‘l Parklng

Pool Y/N: Yes Poo! {Owned) - Features: Gumte.chncrete In Ground, Heated Poo!

Water(Y/N): Yes Water Extras: N

Water Frontage: Y - Gulf/Ccean

Water Access: Y

Water View: Y - Guif/Ocean - Full

REALTORS INFORMATION
Directions: US 16 TO SEA RANCH DRIVE THEN WEST TO END

Remarks: GIANT REDUCTION SALE! THIS 1S A SHORT SALE! SUBMIT ALL OFFERS! THERE IS A THIRD PARTY INVOLVED IN THIS
Exclusive 4th Floor End Unit condo with incredible views! 3 hedrooms plus den, or can be used as a formal dining room, 2 full ba
assigned, covered parking space. Step saver kitchen w/polished stone counter tops, side by side refrig wfice & water in door, flat
range, buit In microwave, disposal and dishwasher. This floor plan is open to water views from nearly every square inch! Living/d
room opens onto the-large private balcony overlooking the Gulf of Mexico. Large master bedroom wiseparate bath, dressing ares
widoyble vanities, well designed closet space and sliding glass doors to the private balcony also. 2nd, 3rd bed share 2nd private
WD in laundry closet. Enjoy the 24 hr front gate security, heated pool lighted tennis courts and beautifully landscaped grounds o
Island Beach & Tennis Club. This condominium complex is located ON the Gulf of Mexico and the sunset views are spectacular!
has previousty been leased for $1,400/mo if you are looking for investment income!

http://pro. mlxtempo.com/Pub/GetViewEx.asp 3/18/2010



| Residential 6035 Sea Ranch Dr # 511 List Prices $170,0
e |
- Prepared For You By :
Fred S. Gould
Coastal Real Estate
Office: 727-869-3600

Office Fax: . 727-869-2904
Agent Phone: 727-808-0360

Agent Fax:
Agent E-mail: coastalreai®aol.com
Agent Website:

| GENERAL PROPERTY INFORMATION

Address: 5035 Sea Ranch Dr# 511 Hudson. FL 34667-1581 Photos: 8 List Prices§ $170,000
Unit # 511 Floors in Unit: Floor # of Units: Low Price:
Bldg # Floors: Total Units: County: Pasco Auction: Sales Price:
Total Bedrooms: 2  Total Baths: Full: 2 Half:0 Property Desc: 3rd Floor + above Multi-Story, ELEV1Sales Date:
Property Style: Condo Ownership: Condo Archectural Style: LP/Sq Ft: $1
Condo Community: Building Name/Number: SP/Sq Ft:
MLS #: 7427325 Status: Active Area: 102 Grid: G7 PUD: No
L LAND & SITE INFORMATION
Subdivision Number/Name: 0360/Gulf Island Beach Te . Municipal Code:
Neighborhood/Complex: Model:
Legal Description: Gulf Island Beach & Tennis Club | A Condominium Per Or 1381 Pg 9 Zoning: Mf
Location: Street Paved Lot Size: 150 Front Exposure: Wes.
] SOCIAL iISSUES

Homestead: No Special Tax District: Miilage Rate: 14.37
HO Assn Required: Yes HOA Fee: $375 HOA Schedule: Monthly Payment CDD: Annual CDD Fee:
Monthly Maintenance Fee: 50 Max Pet Wt: 20 Days Lease: 0 Land Lease Fee:

Maintenance Includes:  Building Exterior, Cable, Escrow Reserves, Insurance Building, Lawn/Ground Maintenance, Pest Control, Roof, &
Rules: Assoc. Approval Required, OK To Lease, Peis Allowed :
Community Features:  Boat Slip, Community Heated Pool

l INTERIOR FEATURES

Year Buitt: 1984 Sq. Ft. Heated: 1,236 Sq. Ft. Source: Tax Records

Master Bath: MBR Bath-Tub w/ Shower Cooling/AG: Central
Floor Cover: Ceramic Tile, Wall to Wall Carpet Heating: Central

Interior Layout: L Dining, Split Bedroom, Study/Den/Library

Kitchen: Breakfast/Snackbar

Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Hot Water Electric, Microwave, Range, Refrigerator, Washer
Interior Features: Ceiling Fan(s), Smoke Alarm(s), Inside Utility, Volume Ceilings, Furnished

Utilities Data:
[ EXTERIOR INFORMATION
Construction: Block, Stucco Roof: Shingie Balcony/Porch Size:

Exterior Features: Balcony/Sun Deck

Garage/Carport: 1 Car Garage

Garage Features: Assigned Parking, Guest Parking

Pool Y/N: Yes Pocl (Owned) - Features: No Pool

Water{Y/N): Yes Water Extras: Y - Boat Ramp - Private
Water Frontage: Y - GuiffOcean

Water Access: Y - GulffOcean

Water View: N

REALTORS INFORMATION

Directions: US HIGHWAY 19 to Sea Ranch Dr to gate.

Remarks: ENJOY SPECTACULAR FLORIDA SUNSETS OVER THE GULF OF MEXICQ IN YOUR TWO BEDROOM, TWO BATH FULLY
FURNISHED CONDO EVEN DOWN TO THE LINENS! CONDC OFFERS SWIMMING FOOL AND TENNIS COURT. BANK APF
SHORT SALE.

http://pro.mlxtempo.com/Pub/GetViewEx.asp 3/18/2010
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Residential 6035 Sea Ranch Dr # 211 List Price $159,9

Prepared For You By :

Fred S. Gould

Coastal Real Estate

Office: 727-869-3600

Office Fax: 727-869-2904

Agent Phone: 727-808-0360
Agent Fax:

Agent E-mail: coastalreai@acl.com
Agent Website:

| : o B GENERAL PROPERTY INFORMATION
Address: 6035 Sea Ranch Dr #211 Hudson. FL 348671527 Photos: 10 List Price $159,500

Unit #: 211 Floors in Unit: 1 Floor # of Units: 2 Low Price:
Bldg # Floors: 9 Total Units: 108 County: Pasco Auction: No Sales Price:
Total Bedrooms: 2  Total Baths: Full: 2  Half:0 Property Desc¢: 2nd Floor Multi-Story Sales Date:
Property Style: Condo Ownership: Condo Archectural Style: LP/Sq Ft: $1
Condo Community: Gulf Island Building Name/Number: 1 SP/Sq Ft:
MLS #: 7418192 Status: Active Area: 102 Grid: G7 PUD: No
[ LAND & SITE INFORMATION
Subdivision Number/Name: 0380/Gulf Island Beach Te * Municipal Code:
Neighborhood/Complex: Buiiding 1 Model:
Legal Description: Gulf Island Beach & Tennis Club | A Condominium Per Or 1381 Pg 9 Zoning: MH1
Location: Gated Community, in County, Street Paved Lot Size: 0 Front Exposure: Eas
| SOCIAL ISSUES

Homestead: No Special Tax District: Millage Rate: 14.37
HO Assn Required: Yes HOA Fee: $0 HOA Schedule: Monthly Payment CDD: No Annual CDD Fee: $0
Monthly Maintenance Fee:  $375 Max Pet Wt: 25 Days Lease: 30 Land Lease Fee:

Maintenance Includes:  Buitding Exterior, Cable, Escrow Reserves, Insurance Building, Lawn/Ground Maintenance, Pest Control, Roof, T
Rules: Assoc. Approval Reguired, OK To Lease, Pets Allowed
Community Features:  Community Heated Pool, Deed Restrictions, Elevators, Gated, HOA Required, Playground, Tennis Court, Water Ac

| INTERIOR FEATURES

Year Built: 1984 Sq. Ft. Heated: 1,236 Sq. Ft. Source:

Master Bath: MBR Bath-Tub w/ Shower CoolingfAC: Central
Floor Cover: Ceramic Tile, Wall to Wall Carpet Heating: Electric, Central

Interior Layout: Great Room Plan, Formal Dining Rm Separate

Kitchen: Breakfast/Snackbar

Appliances: Dishwasher, Dryer, Hot Water Electric, Microwave, Range, Range Hood, Refrigerator, Washer
Interior Features: Smoke Alarm(s), Inside Utility ’

Utilitles Data: Cable, Fire Hydrant (w/l 1000 ft), Private Municipal Water, Sewer

| EXTERIOR INFORMATION

Construction: Block, Stucco Roof: Built Up Balcony/Porch Size:

Exterior Features: Porch/Patio/Deck Covered, Mature Landscaping

Garage/Carport: Ncne

Garage Features: Open Parking, Secured Parking, Guest Parking

Pool Y/N: Yes Pool (Owned) - Features: Gunite/Concrete, Heated Pool, In Ground

Water(Y/N): Yes Water Extras: Y - Seawall - Concrete, Skiing Allowed
Water Frontage: Y - Gulf/Ocean, Beach - Private

Water Access: Y - Beach - Privaie, Canal - Saltwater, GulffOcean

Water View: Y - Guli/fOcean - Full

REALTORS INFORMATION
Directions: US 19 to Sea Ranch to Guif island - Building 1

Remarks; immerse yourself in luxury in this dejuxe 2BR/2BA condo set on Gulf frontage. An ideal lifestyle, with garage, gated community a
community swimming pool. $pacious great room, formal dining room, central heat/air. Tennis privileges, seawall. No comfort ove

http://pro.mlxtempo.com/Pub/GetViewEx.asp 3/18/2010
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Residential 6035 SEA RANCH DR # 101 List Price: $145,0

Prepared For You By :

Fred S. Gould

Cuastal Real Estate

Office: 727-868-3600
Office Fax: 727-869-2904
Agent Phone: 727-808-0360
Agent Fax:

Agent E-mail: coastalreal@aol.com
Agent Website:

| : GENERAL PROPERTY INFORMATION

Address: 6035 SEA RANCH DR # 101 HUDSON. FL. 34667-1528 Photos: 10 List Price: $145,600
Unit #: 101 Floors in Unit: Floor # of Units: Low Price:
Bidg # Floors: Total Units: County: Pasco Auction: Sales Price:
Total Bedrooms: 2  Total Baths: Full: 2 Half: Property Desc: 2nd Floor Multi-Story Sales Date:
Property Style: Condo Ownership: Fee Simple Archectural Style: LP/Sq Ft: §1
Condo Community: Building Name/Number: SP/Sq Ft:
MLS #: 2408882 Status: Active Area; 102 Grid: F-6 PUD:
[ LAND & SITE INFORMATION
Subdivision Number/Name: 0360/GULF ISLAND BEACH & Municipal Code:
Neighborhood/Complex: Model:
Legal Description: GULF ISLAND BEACH & TENNIS CLUB | A CONDOMINIUM PER OR 1381 PG 9 Zoning: OMF1
Location: Conservation Area, Unincorporated Lot Size: Front Exposure:
I SOCIAL ISSUES

‘ Homestead: Special Tax District: Millage Rate: 15.67
HO Assn Required: No HOA Fee: $335 HOA Schedule: MenthlyPayment CDD: No Annual CDD Fee:
Monthly Maintenance Fee: Max Pet Wt: Days Lease: Land L.ease Fee:
Maintenance Includes:  Building Exterior, Roof, Security, Trash Removal, LAWNM
Rules:
Community Features: Deed Restrictions, Dock, Gated, Tennis Court, Playground, Water Access, Waterfront Complex, Community Pool
| INTERIOR FEATURES
Year Built: 1984 Sg. Ft. Heated: 1,236 Sq. Ft. Source: Tax Records
Master Bath: Cooling/AC: Central
Fioor Cover: Ceramic Tile Heating: Central
Interior Lay out:
Kitchen:

Appliances: Range, Refrigerator, Dishwasher, Disposal, Hot Water Electric
Interior Features:
Utilities Data: Cable

] EXTERIOR INFORMATION

Construction: Roof: Shingle Balcony/Porch Size:
Exterior Features:

Garage/Carport: None

Garage Features: Assigned Parking

Pool Y/N: No Poo! {Owned) - Features:

Water(Y/N): Yes Water Extras: N - DockOn

Water Frontage: N - GulffQ

Water Access: N

Water View: N

REALTORS INFORMATION
Directions: US HIGHWAY 18 TO WEST ON SEA RANCH DRIVE TO SECURITY GATE

Remarks: "SHORT SALE" SHORT SALE APPROVED AT $145,000. MUST CLOSE BY 3/31/10.You will be in Paradise when you lock out
private baleeny overlooking the Gulf of Mexico!l This 2 Bedroom 2 Bath room condo would make a great investment for someone
community is Gated 24/7, heated pool, tennis courts, private beach, a playground and a great view of the Gulf. Make this condo
new hame or vacation get away!l *AS AN ADDED BONUS SELLER 1S WILLING TO LEAVE UNIT FULLY FURNISHED FOR NI
BUYERI*

http://pro.mlxtempo.com/Pub/GetViewEx.asp 3/18/2010
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6035 Sea Ranch Dr# 707

List Price: $225,0

Residential

ok

Prepared For You By :

Fred 3. Gould

Coastal Real Estate

Office: 727-869-3600

Oifice Fax: 727-869-2004

Agent Phone: 727-808-0360
Agent Fax:

Agent E-mall: coastalreal@acl.com
Agent Website:

|' GENERAL PROPERTY INFORMATION

Address: 6035 Sea Ranch Dr # 707 Hudson. FL 34667-1582 Photos: 1
Unit #: 707 Floors in Unit: 1 Floor # of Units: 7
Bldg # Flioors: 8 Total Units: 108 County: Pasco Auction;:

Tota! Bedrooms: 2  Total Baths: Full: 2 Half:0 Property Desc: 3rd Floor + above Multi-Story

List Price: $225,000

Low Price:

Sales Price: $200,00(
Sales Date: 02/26/201

Property Style: Condo Ownership: Condo Archectural Style: LP/Sq Ft: §1
Condo Community: Gulf Island Buiiding Name/Number: 1 SP/Sq Ft: §1
MLS #: 7446518 Status: Sold Area: 102 Grid: G7 PUD: No

| LAND & SITE INFORMATION

Subdivision Number/Name: 0360/Gulf Island Beach Te Municipal Code:

Neighborhood/Complex: Model:

Legal Description: Gulf Island Beach & Tennis Club | A Condominium Per Or 1381 Pg @ Zoning: mf1
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